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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0463 Bailey Vanstane Carleton, MI 11 724 HON 1

0469 Hunter Wynn Deerfield, MI 22 44 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/29/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 2 of 20

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0453 Hunter Montrevil Flat Rock, MI 11 716 HQV 1

0458 Landon Tishma Trenton, MI 32 915 YAM 2

0438 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 23 126 YAM 4

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 54 23 YAM 3

0413 Tommaso Russo Monroe, MI 75 119 HQV 5

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 46 616 KAW 8

0353 Kingston Montiz Monroe, MI 67 101 KTM 7

0564 Kasen Howe Benton Harbor, MI 88 331 YAM 6

0449 Mason Schaffer Carleton, MI 99 929 KAW 9

0562 Landen Mclaughlin Monroe, MI 1010 255 YAM 10

0563 Garrett Mclaughlin Monroe, MI 1111 63 YAM 11
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0462 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 11 383 YAM 1

0461 Dominique Tipton Detroit, MI 22 247 YAM 2

0352 Heath Bartel Newport, MI 43 227 KTM 3

0466 Carter Ruehle Temperance, MI 34 11 KTM 5

0460 Cooper Ruehle Temperance, MI 55 174 KTM 4

0459 Jake Giesige Ottawa Lake, MI 86 9 YAM 6

0622 Vito Vitale Rockwood, MI 67 70 YAM DNS

0354 Dylan Ford Rockwood, MI 78 34 KAW DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0465 Josh Lascola Luna Pier, MI 11 550 HON 1

0457 Cj Denoewer Monroe, MI 22 425 HON 2

0464 Matt Jahner Romulus, MI 33 39 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 21 038 GAS 1

0435 Chuck Gekle Monroe, MI 12 865 YAM 3

0404 Tom Ferguson Jr Saline, MI DNF3 101 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0454 Gabe Schmidt Monroe, MI 21 79 KTM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 2

0467 Shane Meinert Deerfield, MI 33 475 HQV 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 22 99 KTM 2

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 43 759 KTM 3

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 34 23 GAS 4

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 55 69 GAS 6

0349 Beau Auer Monroe, MI 76 561 COB 5

0432 Korrigan Futey Toledo, OH 67 918 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0351 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 11 926 COB 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 KTM 2
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0450 Brayden Mutschler Dundee, MI 11 88 KTM 1

0453 Hunter Montrevil Flat Rock, MI 22 716 HQV 2

0431 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 53 156 COB 3

0410 Owen Barron New Boston, MI 44 13/ HQV 4

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 65 114 KTM 5

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 36 616 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0438 Chase Pennington Flat Rock, MI 11 126 YAM 1

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 610 KTM 2

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 33 23 YAM 3

0458 Landon Tishma Trenton, MI 44 915 YAM 4

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 55 13 KAW 5
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0412 Jacob Johnson Willis, MI 11 249 HON 1

0430 Montana Heiss Monroe, MI 22 21 YAM 2

0509 Bryan Boucher Monroe, MI 33 507 KTM 3

0455 Ryan Mulherin Carleton, MI 44 853 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

0407 Jacob Scout Temperance, MI 22 556 OTH 2

0436 Nick Skibinski Erie, MI 33 4 HON 3

0476 Quin Lemmer Portage, MI DNFDNF 10 KAW DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 11 535 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

0467 Shane Meinert Deerfield, MI 22 475 HQV 2

0409 Jacob Kish Millbury, OH 33 998 HON 3

0478 Dalton Krott Toledo, OH 44 130 HON 4

0408 Jed Kish Oak Harbor, OH DNFDNF 526 HON DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 21 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 12 99 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 53 23 KTM 3

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 44 759 KTM 4

0351 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 35 03 HQV 6

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 66 69 GAS 5

0349 Beau Auer Monroe, MI 77 561 COB DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 11 747 KAW 1

0411 Joshua Rains Maybee, MI 32 821 SUZ 2

0561 Tom Friar Dundee, MI 23 88 YAM 5

0350 Joshua Auer Monroe, MI 54 366 KAW 3

0452 Nick Walters Clinton, MI 45 xx KAW 4

0348 Jeremy Raymer La Salle, MI 66 519 KTM 6
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

0437 Tucker Lievens Riga, MI 22 4 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0431 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 11 156 COB 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KTM 3

0477 Kaleb Lancaster Carleton, MI 44 626 KTM 4
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0351 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 11 926 YAM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 YAM 2

0403 Thomas Ferguson Saline, MI 33 101 YAM 3

0451 Maxx Walters Clinton, MI 54 xx HON 4

0470 Waylon Mccombs Monroe, MI 45 1 YAM 5
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0454 Gabe Schmidt Monroe, MI 11 79 KTM 1

0433 Hunter Winter Flat Rock, MI 32 853 YAM 2

0435 Chuck Gekle Monroe, MI 23 865 YAM 3

0457 Cj Denoewer Monroe, MI 54 425 HON 4

0468 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI 45 22 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 11 535 YAM 1
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 21 23 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 12 129 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 24 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 21 614 KAW 1

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 12 13 KAW 2

0434 Bella Houke Lambertville, MI 43 14 HON 3

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 34 131 HON DNS
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0351 Colt Tylicki Monroe, MI 11 926 KTM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 KTM 2
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0450 Brayden Mutschler Dundee, MI 11 88 KTM 1

0410 Owen Barron New Boston, MI 22 869 GAS 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0456 David Root Iii Maybee, MI 11 345 HON 2

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI DNS2 09 OTH 1
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0462 Dylan Freeland Maybee, MI 11 383 YAM 1

0561 Tom Friar Dundee, MI 22 88 YAM 2

0407 Jacob Scout Temperance, MI 33 56 HON 3

0461 Dominique Tipton Detroit, MI 44 247 YAM 4

0405 Parker Wolf Carleton, MI 55 49 HON 5

0406 Dylan Carr New Boston, MI 76 15 KTM 6

0478 Dalton Krott Toledo, OH 67 130 HON 8

0409 Jacob Kish Millbury, OH 98 998 HON 7

0354 Dylan Ford Rockwood, MI 89 34 KAW DNS

0622 Vito Vitale Rockwood, MI DNSDNS 70 YAM DNS

0408 Jed Kish Oak Harbor, OH DNSDNS 526 HON DNS
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 32 303 KAW 2

0410 Owen Barron New Boston, MI 23 69 HON 3

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 44 10 KAW 4

0349 Beau Auer Monroe, MI 55 561 HON 5

0432 Korrigan Futey Toledo, OH 66 882 KAW 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 11 13 KAW 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 129 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 757 HON 3

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI DNSDNS 131 HON DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:44 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0465 Josh Lascola Luna Pier, MI 11 550 HON 1

0457 Cj Denoewer Monroe, MI 32 425 HON 2

0404 Tom Ferguson Jr Saline, MI 23 101 YAM 3

0468 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI DNSDNS 22 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 21 038 GAS 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 2

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


